Carrollwood Country Club - Pine to Cypress
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Signature hole is #9

14 15

Elue
White
Silver
Teal

73.7/137
715128
£3/124

E5.5/116

74.5/136
70.1/125
69/124

Yellow £4.53/115

Hole 13

Blue 389 186

White SO0 | 345 | 384 364 | 174 | 395 | 364 | 137 490 | 3,153 359 ( 523 | 146 | 416 | 348 166 | 567 | 385 | 410 | 3,320| 6473
Silver 485 | 312 | 351 | 327 | 155 | 366 333| 121 | 454 | 2,904 | 339( 435 | 135 | 3595 | 331 147 | 550 | 3659 | 382 | 3,083 5,987
Men's Handicap 4 7 2 5 8 & 9 3 ] 2 9 3 7 4 5

Men's Par 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 36 72
Women's Par 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 36 72
Women's Handicap 3 7 4 2 8 & a 1 5] 2 9 3 7 g 1 4 5

470

298

315

257 | 233 | 245 | 120 | 249 | 248

360 256 | 262 | 2,485 | 4,575






